# PO1000042540

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ac	(dress)	
(Ac	ldress)	<u> </u>
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP		MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
	Office Use Onl	



10/23/03--01081--003 \*\*35.00

O3 OCT 23 PM 3: 05

PS 10/27/03 105

# TRANSMITTAL LETTER

### TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations

**,**\*

. .

ь I

SUBJECT:	Power Entertainmen	nt Records, Inc.	
50 Bobert	(Name of Corp	oration)	174 × 1
DOCUMENT NUMBER:	P0100004	12540	
The enclosed Officer/Director Re	signation for a Corporati	on and fee are submitted for filing.	
Please return all correspondence	concerning this matter to	the following:	
Christophe	r Heins		
(Name of P	erson)		;
(Name of Firm/	Company)	<u> </u>	·· " _
150 E Sample Ro	ad Suite 220		
(Addres	is)		. –
Pompano Beac	h FL 33064		
(City/State and	Zip Code)	• · · • • ·	
For further information concerning	ng this matter, please call	:	
Christopher Heins	at ( 954	√ 650-3062	
(Name of Person)		ode & Daytime Telephone Number)	

Enclosed is a check for \$35.00 made payable to the Florida Department of State.

<u>Mailing Address:</u> Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 Street Address: Amendment Section Division of Corporations 409 E. Gaines Street Tallahassee, FL 32399

- - - - <del>-</del>-

· ' 0		IRECTOR RESIGNAT	
			03 OCT 23 PM 3: 05
			ALLAHASSEE, FLORID
,Christopher Heins	, hereby resign as	SVD	
		(Title)	
of Power Entertainme			
	(Name of C	Corporation)	
P01000042540 (Document Number, il	known)	a corporation organized under	the laws of the State of

من و رو محمد الم

Chust Jerns (Signature of resigning officer/director)

### FILING FEE IS \$35.00

## Make checks payable to Florida Department of State and mail to:

Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314